FICHA TECNICA

Pulsador campana HOAEPLUSS

empOtrabIe Onsen special line of products

Referencia

Potencia (W) (Maxima)
Amperios (A)

IP

Uso

Material principal
Color principal
Voltaje (V) (Maximo)

Tipo embalaje

103500029
2.500W
10A
IP20
Interior
PC
Blanco
250V

Retractilado
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